• Replace display adaptive control and cover, per recommendations on SO# 428743 

• Check unit operations  

EXCLUDES: 

• Overtime labor 

Previous Service SO#428743: $207.50  
Labor: 8 X $163: $1,304.00 
Material(sensor, replacement kit, control, cover): $3,188 

TOTAL: $ 4,699.50  

Four thousand six hundred ninety-nine dollars & 50/100  

PRICES EXPIRE 30 DAYS FROM DATE OF PROPOSAL 

a.)   All sums due hereunder, if not paid within THIRTY (30) days of the invoice date, shall bear  interest at the rate of 1.5% per month.